
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 407-660

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:4/17/2007 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/5/2007 6/5/2007

Title: Transportation Director recommending his signature be ratified on Contract Change Order 1 with
Granite Construction Company in the amount of $40,000; and requesting authorization to issue
Contract Change Order 1-1 to Granite Construction Company in the amount of $9,304.51 to provide
compensation for all labor, equipment, materials, and supplies necessary to complete needed dust
control work at Green Valley Road and Silva Valley Parkway (Project 73312).

FUNDING:  El Dorado Hills Traffic Impact Mitigation Fee Program and the West Slope Traffic Impact
Mitigation Fee Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 73312 CCO 1-1.pdf, 2. CCO 1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors6/5/2007 4 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

